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NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Jake Dalton2505 15.750 13.600 15.55015.200 15.40015.500 91.000Oklahoma1

Sam Mikulak1114 15.050 14.000 14.80014.450 15.65015.750 89.700Michigan2T

C.J. Maestas2402 15.100 15.100 14.75015.600 14.05015.100 89.700Illinois2T

Glen Ishino2104 15.000 15.850 14.70014.000 14.95013.900 88.400California4

Dennis Mannhart2111 14.950 14.700 14.50013.500 14.80015.100 87.550California5

Yoshi Mori2406 15.100 15.100 14.75013.050 14.30014.800 87.100Illinois6

Felix Aronovich1501 14.350 14.850 13.55014.800 14.20015.000 86.750Penn State7

Eddie Penev1409 16.050 12.500 15.45014.150 14.45013.850 86.450Stanford8

Paul Ruggeri2411 14.600 13.850 15.50014.000 13.20015.250 86.400Illinois9

Donothan Bailey2101 14.950 15.000 14.75014.400 13.55013.700 86.350California10

Adrian de los Angeles1124 14.200 14.050 14.80013.750 14.60014.550 85.950Michigan11

Dylan Akers2501 15.150 14.150 14.70014.000 13.80013.800 85.600Oklahoma12

Andrew Faulk2009 14.250 14.100 14.75013.550 14.05014.050 84.750Navy13

Javier Balboa1603 13.900 13.150 14.45014.250 14.20014.100 84.050Iowa14

Rohan Sebastian1120 14.850 13.800 14.55014.200 13.90012.200 83.500Michigan15

Adam Al-Rokh2602 13.250 13.850 13.85014.150 13.65014.000 82.750Temple16

Daniel Potemski1015 14.200 13.550 14.75013.000 13.35013.700 82.550W&M17

Chris Mooney2614 13.650 13.350 14.50013.250 12.40013.200 80.350Temple18

Broderick Shemansky1615 13.850 12.650 13.65013.800 13.00013.250 80.200Iowa19


